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SURVEY OVERVIEW
70 health professional statutory board and committee members were invited to complete a survey
on the topics and format for the consultation process for modernization of health professional
regulation.

RESPONSE SUMMARY

The survey was open from 25th September 2025 to 5th October 2025. 26 responses were received;
the survey questions and associated responses are presented below:

01

What consultation method(s) do you prefer?1

36%

25%

23%

11%

5%
Online survey or questionnaire 22

Virtual focus group or meeting 15

In-person focus group or meeting 14

One-on-one dialogue 3

Written submission 7

When are you generally available for meetings?2

Weekday - mornings (virtual)

Weekday - afternoons (virtual)

Weekday - evenings (virtual)

Weekday - mornings (in person)

Weekday - afternoons (in person)

Weekday - evenings (in person)

8

10

15

3

5

10
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Responses (5)

I would prefer future consultation is scheduled after work at 6pm.

Having more than one time period for meetings virtual and in person if possible, ensures
adequate representation and feedback.

Professional Training and development with a National strategy and objectives. Further
integration of health care professionals services.

Provide clear and direct objectives for desired outcomes and process.

Share the discussion points with the relevant parties in advance and ask for their feedback.

02

Please share any other suggestions for how we can make this consultation process
more accessible and meaningful to you.4

What key topics are most important for you to discuss during the consultation
process?

3

Legislation & Policy Reform (eg. health
professional Acts)

Board Governance & Operations (eg.
roles & responsibilities)

Professional Standards & Competency
(eg. registration requirements)

Oversight & Transparency (eg. policies
and procedures)

Workforce Strategy & Capacity (eg.
Section 9)

Other

24

13

20

20

12
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